Component Parameter Test Instrument
WWW.TONGHUI.COM.CN                   Test & Measurement          All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TH2685X Multi-channel Capacitor Leakage Current Scanning Test System
Features
■ Maximum 54 capacitors measured for leakage current
scanning
■ Scanning measurement channels randomly set
■ Respective result indication for each capacitor

TH2685X controller  Weight
Approx. 3.5kg
Ordering Information
TH2685X Multi-channel Capacitor Leakage Current Scanning Test System
Instrument Accessories
TH26003       2-terminal test fixture
TH26004B      4-terminal Kelvin test cable
TH26010       gilded shorting plate
TH26021-XX    multi-channel leakage current test cable
TH26022       multi-channel scanning control cable
TH26023A      multi-channel leakage link cable
TH12017       RS232C control software
Changzhou Tonghui Electronics Co., Ltd.